Comfort without compromise
IQ Wave
2
Regardless of what business you’re in, people are an
organisation’s most important and valuable asset.
Employees are often the keepers of critical information and
can help drive unique competitive advantages. Significantly,
people are also a major operating cost. When you consider

easily configure an entire lighting system. Try it now at
Ordering guide
Family Lumens Colour
temp
Driver Sensor
transmitters
Sizes Mounting Plug
SR2 1,5m cable +
European plug
MRE Without safety wire
MRG Includes safety wire
Q597 Square 597x597
MWS Microwave sensor
MWS RF Microwave sensor and radio frequency transmitter
RF Radio frequency receiver
R2M ready2mains compatible
HFIX DALI Dimmable and SwitchDim
HFSX DALI Dimmable and SwitchDim with Integrated Dual sensor
830 CRI 80 3000K
840 CRI 80 4000K
865 CRI 80 6500K
LED4100 4100 nominal lumens
LED3100 3100 nominal lumens
IQ Wave IQ Wave
Configuration guide
Example SAP designation
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings
and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any
contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
All goods supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a
copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless
otherwise stated.
SAP: 96644208   Publication Date: 11/16
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire
manufacturer, Thorn Lighting provides a
five-year warranty for its complete product
range within all European Countries.
Thorn Lighting Main Offices
Africa
Thorn Europhane S.A
156 Boulevard Haussmann
75379 Paris Cedex 08, France
T	+33 1 49 53 62 62
F	+33 1 49 53 62 40
Australia
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
43 Newton road, Wetherhill Park,
NSW 2164
T	+61 2 8786 6000
F	+61 2 9612 2700
Austria
ZG Lighting Austria GmbH
Wagramer Strasse 19
1220 Wien
T	+43 1 258 26 01-0
F	+43 1 258 26 01-82845
Benelux
ZG Lighting Benelux
Rijksweg 47 A, Industriezone Puurs Nr.
442 BE- 2870 Puurs, Belgium
T	+32 3 860 93 93
F	+32 3 886 25 00